TEAM

ALL

A-D

E-H

NAME

Celeste Garcia-
Sanchez

Denise Hodge

Nolan Acosta
Paula Felder

Eugenia Vieira

Juanita Hollingsworth-

Johnson

Sal Bucaro

Sylvia Ireland

Sherone Smith-
Sanchez, Ed.D

Risa Jaslow

Diane Greene

PDU: WE ARE HERE TO HELP!

TITLE

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader
Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

Assistant
Commissioner,
Program
Development

Director, Health,
Mental Health &

Nutrition

Director, Family
Support &
Community
Partnership

EMAIL

sanchezc@acs.nyc.gov

Denise.Hodge @dfa.state.ny.us

Nolan.Acosta@dfa.state.ny.us
SloweP@acs.nyc.gov

vieirae0O@acs.nyc.gov

hjohnsonj@acs.nyc.gov

sbucaro@acs.nyc.gov

Sireland@acs.nyc.gov

Sherone.Sanchez@acs.nyc.gov

Jaslow@acs.nyc.gov

dbgreene@acs.nyc.gov

TEL

212-393-5174

212-393-5176

212-393-5175

212-393-5142

212-393-5164

212-393-5161

212-393-5160

212-393-5173

212-393-5159

212-393-5177

212-393-5163

FAX

917-551-8002

917-551-7996

917-551-7997

917-551-7998

917-551-7999

917-551-7993

917-551-7299

917-551-7298

917-551-7995

917-551-7101

917-551-7371

CONFERENCE
NO.
866-651-1608

877-531-4172

877-507-0719

877-601-3506

877-601-2562

877-601-5701

866-200-1621

877-612-1559

888-397-9759

PASS
CODE
6825979

3992807

9812044

4565923

6890124

7483808

9682823

7072962

7233794


mailto:SloweP@acs.nyc.gov

